
DATE DAY SHIP NAME BERTH PAX CREW

MARCH

27/03/25 Thursday Viking Vela Anchor 930 465

APRIL

16/04/25 Wednesday Viking Vela Anchor 930 465

21/04/25 Monday Regal Princess Anchor 3592 1205

24/04/25 Thursday Viking Vela Anchor 930 465

MAY

05/05/25 Monday Norwegian Pearl Anchor … …

09/05/25 Friday Seaventure 2 187 90

10/05/25 Saturday Viking Sky Anchor 930 465

13/05/25 Tuesday Norwegian Star Anchor 3024 1318

13/05/25 Tuesday Hamburg 2 420 170

15/05/25 Thursday Nieuw Statendam Anchor 3391 1035

16/05/25 Friday World Traveller 4 200 111

18/05/25 Sunday Amera Anchor 936 484

23/05/25 Friday Exploris One Berth 2 144 130

24/05/25 Saturday Regal Princess Anchor 3592 1205

28/05/25 Wednesday Renaissance Anchor 1498 602

29/05/25 Thursday Queen Anne Anchor … …

30/05/25 Friday Vista Anchor 1321 779

JUNE

02/06/25 Monday Star Legend 2 312 190

04/06/25 Wednesday Aidasol Anchor 2174 …

05/06/25 Thursday Viking Jupiter Anchor 930 465

07/06/25 Saturday Bolette Anchor 1380 647

08/06/25 Sunday Celebrity Eclipse Anchor … …

09/06/25 Monday Nieuw Statendam Anchor 3391 1035

11/06/25 Wednesday Sylvia Earle 2 144 105

12/06/25 Thursday Viking Saturn Anchor 930 465

13/06/25 Friday Viking Mars Anchor 930 465

14/06/25 Saturday Silver Spirit Anchor 626 414

15/06/25 Sunday Seven Seas Grandeur Anchor 809 551

17/06/25 Tuesday Regal Princess Anchor 3592 1205

26/06/25 Thursday Carnival Miracle Anchor … …

29/06/25 Sunday Regal Princess Anchor 3592 1205

JULY

03/07/25 Thursday Seven Seas Grandeur Anchor 809 551

05/07/25 Saturday Viking Vela Anchor 930 465

14/07/25 Monday Ilma (Ritz Carlton - Mega Yacht) Anchor 456 374

15/07/25 Tuesday Aidasol Anchor 2174 …

16/07/25 Wednesday Norwegian Dawn Anchor 2914 1317

23/07/25 Wednesday Norwegian Dawn Anchor 2914 1317

24/07/25 Thursday Regal Princess Anchor 3592 1205

25/07/25 Friday Viking Sky Anchor 930 465

26/07/25 Saturday Seven Seas Navigator Anchor 510 325

28/07/25 Monday Star Legend 2 312 190
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29/07/25 Tuesday Seabourn Sojourn Anchor 450 …

31/07/25 Thursday Viking Jupiter Anchor 930 465

AUGUST

02/08/25 Saturday Viking Sky Anchor 930 465

04/08/25 Monday Seven Seas Voyager Anchor 730 451

05/08/25 Tuesday Norwegian Dawn Anchor 2914 1317

06/08/25 Wednesday Seven Seas Mariner Anchor 700 445

07/08/25 Thursday Zuiderdam Anchor 1838 615

08/08/25 Friday Viking Jupiter Anchor 930 465

09/08/25 Saturday Aidabella Anchor 2500 646

10/08/25 Sunday Star Legend 2 312 190

11/08/25 Monday Vista Anchor 1321 779

12/08/25 Tuesday Seabourn Sojourn Anchor 450 …

13/08/25 Wednesday Norwegian Dawn Anchor 2914 1317

15/08/25 Friday Viking Saturn Anchor 930 465

16/08/25 Saturday Regal Princess Anchor 3592 1205

17/08/25 Sunday Island Sky 2 133 72

22/08/25 Friday Vista Anchor 1321 779

24/08/25 Sunday Seven Seas Grandeur Anchor 809 551

26/08/25 Tuesday Norwegian Dawn Anchor 2914 1317

28/08/25 Thursday Scarlet Lady Anchor 2770 1160

30/08/25 Saturday Viking Vela Anchor 930 465

SEPT

03/09/25 Wednesday Norwegian Dawn Anchor 2914 1317

04/09/25 Thursday Viking Jupiter Anchor 930 465

06/09/25 Saturday Crystal Serenity Anchor 1,144 655

07/09/25 Sunday Viking Vela Anchor 930 465

10/09/25 Wednesday Norwegian Jewel Anchor 2376 1000

12/09/25 Friday Regal Princess Anchor 3592 1205

19/09/25 Friday Regal Princess Anchor 3592 1205

20/09/25 Saturday Silver Dawn Anchor 596 417

26/09/25 Friday Aidasol Anchor 2174 …

27/09/25 Saturday Viking Vela Anchor 930 465

28/09/25 Sunday Viking Saturn Anchor 930 465

30/09/25 Tuesday Regal Princess Anchor 3592 1205


